
 CartoExploreur 3D - 13/12/2025 22:07:47

Tracé : St-VA-rand-Court-23022675 - 13/12/25
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Distance totale  

Montée  

Descente  

Y Minimum  

Y Moyen  

Y Maximum  

:

:

:

:

:

:

7.511 km

195 m

198 m

289 m

348 m

438 m

Déplacements  

Arrêts  

Heure de début  

Heure de fin  

Amplitude  

:

:

:

:

:

02:29:39

00:00:00

21:02:11

23:31:50

02:29:39


